
Monday 2nd March Tuesday 3rd March Wednesday 4th March Thursday 5th March Friday 6th March

8522/W - Textiles 8145AB/BC - History P1 1BI0/2H/F - Biology P2 8700/1 - English Lang P1 1MA1/2 H/F - Maths P2

120 Mins 120 Mins 105 Mins 105 Mins 90 Mins

J276/01 Comp Sci P1 1SC0/2BH/F - Com Sci Bio P2

90 Mins 70 Mins

8702/1 English Lit P1 1MA1/1 H/F Maths P1 8035/1 - Geography P1 1RB0/1B - RE P1 1GN03H - German Reading H

105 Mins 90 Mins 90 Mins 105 Mins 60 Mins

1GN03F - German Reading F

45 Mins

Monday 9th March Tuesday 10th March Wednesday 11th March Thursday 12th March Friday 13th March

8145AA/BC - History P2 Child Dev Comp 3 1GN04 H - German Writing H 1RB0/2D - RE P2

120 Mins 120 Mins 80 Mins 105 Mins

J276/02 - Comp Sci P2 1GN04 F - German Writing F

90 Mins 70 Mins

1CH0/2H/F - Chemistry P2 1MA1/3 H/F Maths P3 8035/2&3 - Geography P2&3

105 Mins 90 Mins 90 Mins

1SC0/2CH/F - Com Sci Chem P2

70 Mins

14:05

09:00

11:25

14:05

09:00

11:25


